
ANZAC Horseshoe Range Calendar - Second Half 2024 

Date AM/PM Bay1 North Bay 2 Centre Bay 3 South

Sat, 6-Jul-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 6-Jul-24 PM Scots College Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 13-Jul-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 13-Jul-24 PM Open Rimfire Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 20-Jul-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 20-Jul-24 PM Scots College Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 27-Jul-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 27-Jul-24 PM Open Rimfire Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 3-Aug-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 3-Aug-24 PM Scots College Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 10-Aug-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 10-Aug-24 PM Open Rimfire Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 17-Aug-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 17-Aug-24 PM Scots College Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 24-Aug-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 24-Aug-24 PM Open Rimfire Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 31-Aug-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 31-Aug-24 PM Scots College Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 7-Sep-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 7-Sep-24 PM Open Rimfire Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 14-Sep-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 14-Sep-24 PM Scots College Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 21-Sep-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 21-Sep-24 PM Open Rimfire Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 28-Sep-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 28-Sep-24 PM Scots College Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 5-Oct-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 5-Oct-24 PM Open Rimfire Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 12-Oct-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 12-Oct-24 PM Scots College Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 19-Oct-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 19-Oct-24 PM Open Rimfire Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 26-Oct-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 26-Oct-24 PM Scots College Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 2-Nov-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 2-Nov-24 PM Open Rimfire Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 9-Nov-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 9-Nov-24 PM Scots College Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 16-Nov-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 16-Nov-24 PM Open Rimfire Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 23-Nov-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 23-Nov-24 PM Scots College Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 30-Nov-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 30-Nov-24 PM Open Rimfire Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 7-Dec-24 AM DRSLPC MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 7-Dec-24 PM Scots College Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 14-Dec-24 AM Port Jackson MRCA * DRSLPC

Sat, 14-Dec-24 PM Open Rimfire Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 21-Dec-24 AM DRSLPC Unassigned DRSLPC

Sat, 21-Dec-24 PM Scots College Biathlon * DRSLPC

Sat, 28-Dec-24 AM Unassigned Unassigned -

Sat, 28-Dec-24 PM Unassigned Unassigned -

* Rifle Zero Activity 1130 to 1230 in the Middle Bay

Should a bay NOT be in use, it can be used by other clubs, but must be 

relinquished should the assigned bay user arrive to use the bay.


